Monitorler

21

31

34

23

27

32

32

34

Uriin

.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MONI

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI VGA

VESA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUZ

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80OBUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Marka

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Stok

10+

Fiyat

88,55 USD

212,75 USD

353,05 USD

90,85 USD

6.555,00 TL

17.480,00 TL

17.480,00 TL

724,50 USD



